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2024 House Judiciary Committee 

Rep. Stan Gunter, Chair 
Rep. Matt Reeves, Vice Chair 
Rep. Rob Leverett, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bruce Roger Democrat 61 roger.bruce@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Burchett James Republican 176 james.burchett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Crawford Omari Democrat 84 omari.crawford@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

DeLoach Buddy Republican 167 buddy.deloach@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Efstration Chuck Republican 104 chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404-656-5052 

Evans Stacey Democrat 57 stacey.evans@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Gunter Stan Republican 8 stan.gunter@house.ga.gov 404-656-5125 

Holcomb Scott Democrat 81 scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Hong Soo Republican 103 soo.hong@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Kelley Trey Republican 16 trey.kelley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Leverett Rob Republican 123 robert.leverett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Oliver 
Mary 
Margaret Democrat 82 mary.oliver@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Reeves Matt Republican 99 matt.reeves@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Scoggins Mitchell Republican 14 mitchell.scoggins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Silcox Deborah Republican 53 deborah.silcox@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Smith Tyler Paul Republican 18 tyler.smith@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Stoner Doug Democrat 40 doug.stoner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 
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